
am 11. Januar 2009 in Roßleben

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Platz

Sylvie Müller Hirschberger KV e.V. w 05/96 319 1

Nadine Albert VfB Blau-Weiß Voigtstedt w 03/95 269 2

Jasmin Molle KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt w 08/95 236 3

Jenny Pawlowski KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 09/98 234 4

Jessica Gülland Gut Holz Ebeleben w 09/94 229 5

Melanie Merz Hirschberger KV e.V. w 03/95 225 6

Ronja Gorges VfB Blau-Weiß Voigtstedt w 09/97 224 7

Vanessa Nolze KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 05/98 207 8

Marie Wolf KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt w 06/96 200 9

Dorothee Schlegel USV Jena w 01/97 195 10

Michelle Erfurth KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 12/97 162 11

Sandra Hieronymus KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 02/98 126 12

Lukas Schuster Hirschberger KV e.V. m 01/96 336 1

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06/98 207 2

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 05/97 189 3

Christian Kühn SV Fortuna Gehofen m 07/95 183 4

Marcel Seher KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 06/97 180 5

Florian Kunath KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 09/97 177 6

Lukas Spantzel USV Jena m 10/94 174 7

Alexander Hansch USV Jena m 05/96 173 8

Christoph Draber KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 08/96 170 9

Christoph Moser SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 01/96 141 10

Lucas Scheler SV Fortuna Gehofen m 02/99 140 11

Chris Koch SV Fortuna Gehofen m 11/94 129 12

Felix Wurzbacher KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt m 07/98 106 13

Tim Bergmann KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 05/97 87 14

Dominik Max Richter SV 1910 Kahla m 09/95 55 15

Dominik Fritsche KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 12/94 0 16
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am 11. Januar 2009 in Roßleben

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Nadine Albert VfB Blau-Weiß Voigtstedt w 03/95 269 78 5 326 404 1

Sandra Hieronymus KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 02/98 126 81 3 294 375 2

Jessica Gülland Gut Holz Ebeleben w 09/94 229 73 8 290 363 3

Jenny Pawlowski KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 09/98 234 63 13 282 345 4

Jasmin Molle KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt w 08/95 236 58 20 274 332 5

Sylvie Müller Hirschberger KV e.V. w 05/96 319 57 22 269 326 6

Melanie Merz Hirschberger KV e.V. w 03/95 225 69 11 252 321 7

Marie Wolf KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt w 06/96 200 62 14 249 311 8

Dorothee Schlegel USV Jena w 01/97 195 72 9 230 302 9

Ronja Gorges VfB Blau-Weiß Voigtstedt w 09/97 224 60 18 234 294 10

Michelle Erfurth KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 12/97 162 53 24 223 276 11

Vanessa Nolze KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 05/98 207 50 27 194 244 12

Christian Kühn SV Fortuna Gehofen m 07/95 183 95 1 320 415 1

Lukas Schuster Hirschberger KV e.V. m 01/96 336 83 2 316 399 2

Christoph Draber KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 08/96 170 76 7 303 379 3

Dominik Max Richter SV 1910 Kahla m 09/95 55 79 4 296 375 4

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 05/97 189 59 19 301 360 5

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06/98 207 67 12 285 352 6

Lucas Scheler SV Fortuna Gehofen m 02/99 140 77 6 266 343 7

Chris Koch SV Fortuna Gehofen m 11/94 129 71 10 250 321 8

Christoph Moser SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 01/96 141 47 28 265 312 9

Lukas Spantzel USV Jena m 10/94 174 55 23 251 306 10

Felix Wurzbacher KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt m 07/98 106 60 17 246 306 11

Florian Kunath KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 09/97 177 52 25 251 303 12

Alexander Hansch USV Jena m 05/96 173 50 26 247 297 13

Marcel Seher KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 06/97 180 61 15 224 285 14

Tim Bergmann KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 05/97 87 57 21 212 269 15

Dominik Fritsche KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 12/94 0 60 16 180 240 16
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am 11. Januar 2009 in Roßleben

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Pl.Q Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Christian Kühn SV Fortuna Gehofen m 95 1 320 415

Christoph Moser SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 47 28 265 312

Christoph Draber KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 76 7 303 379

Sylvie Müller Hirschberger KV e.V. w 57 22 269 326

Chris Koch SV Fortuna Gehofen m 71 10 250 321

Randy Steiniger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 59 19 301 360

Nadine Albert VfB Blau-Weiß Voigtstedt w 78 5 326 404

Michelle Erfurth KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 53 24 223 276

Dominik Max Richter SV 1910 Kahla m 79 4 296 375

Florian Kunath KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 52 25 251 303

Sandra Hieronymus KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 81 3 294 375

Alexander Hansch USV Jena m 50 26 247 297

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 67 12 285 352

Felix Wurzbacher KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt m 60 17 246 306

Lucas Scheler SV Fortuna Gehofen m 77 6 266 343

Lukas Spantzel USV Jena m 55 23 251 306

Lukas Schuster Hirschberger KV e.V. m 83 2 316 399

Vanessa Nolze KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 50 27 194 244

Dorothee Schlegel USV Jena w 72 9 230 302

Jasmin Molle KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt w 58 20 274 332

Jessica Gülland Gut Holz Ebeleben w 73 8 290 363

Tim Bergmann KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 57 21 212 269

Melanie Merz Hirschberger KV e.V. w 69 11 252 321

Ronja Gorges VfB Blau-Weiß Voigtstedt w 60 18 234 294

Marie Wolf KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt w 62 14 249 311

Marcel Seher KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 61 15 224 285

Jenny Pawlowski KSV 92 Kali Roßleben w 63 13 282 345

Dominik Fritsche KSV 92 Kali Roßleben m 60 16 180 240
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